
 
Bennett’s Creek Landing Marina List 

July 2017 
 
 1.  Scott Wilson/Amanda Kraus  ascottw@gmail.com    (C) 773-6330    
      111 Lookout Circle   krausal23@yahoo.com    (C) 703-786-5028    
 
 2.  Steve Turner   stevet_rockfisher@charter.net  (H) 483-6159   (O) 373-4218  
      111 Settlers Landing Road 
 
 3.  Jeff Lynch   Jeffrey.D.Lynch@uscg.mil  (H)   (O) 202-380-6485 
       113 Windy Point Drive kimberlylynch65@yahoo.com     (C)  

 
 4.  Eddie & Betty Leinwand  eleinwand@igf-inc.com   (H) 686-0221  (O) 686-8455 
      107 Lookout Circle 
 
 5.  Matt Zydron   matt.zydron@gmail.com   (H) 651-6574   (O)  
      103 Settlers Landing Road 
 
 6.  Jimmy Wilson  Wilsondrip1@verizon.net   (H) 686-0940   (O) 630-8889 
      106 Windy Point Drive  
    
 7.  Neil & Carol Wilson  everette2801@verizon.net  (H) 686-2242   (O) 393-7094 
      100 Windy Point Drive      (C) 621-7832  
  
 8.  Phillip and Carol Johnson pjohnson@towneinsurance.com  (H) 488-5019   (O) 391-3521 
      117 Windy Point Drive 
 
 9.  Patrick & Kollette Hillard    Khillard@nsacademy.org   (H) 686-5967   (O) 621-8599 
      110 Lookout Circle               hillardpat@gmail.com 
  
11. Daniel Strum  danstrum@hotmail.com   (H) 745-7112   (C) 285-0720 
      116 Bennett’s Creek Landing  
 
12. Daniel Strum  danstrum@hotmail.com   (C) 285-0720   (O)  
      116 Bennett’s Creek Landing 
 
13. Keith Maddrey  kmaddrey99@gmail.com   (H)   (C) 439-3590  
      112 Bennett’s Creek Landing Road  
   
14. Chris Henderson  jahenderson62@hotmail.com  (H)   (O) 678-480-3066 
      110 Bennett’s Creek Landing Road  

  
15.  Peter & Suzanne Teumer teumerp@nationwide.com  (H) 638-7401  (O) 
       100 Lookout Circle 
 
16.  Maynard & Nancy Clanton nbclanto@nps.k12.va.us.com   (H) 484-8522  (O) 
       102 Lookout Circle       (C) 696-2356 
        
17.  Charles and Lora Blount chuck.blount@atlanticcom.net  (H)   (O)  
       103 Lookout Circle       (C) 328-0455     
 
18.  Buck Tysor    bbtysor@gmail.com   (H) 686-0597  
      117 Bennett’s Creek Landing Road 
 
19.  Jim Pittman     jimpittman60@gmail.com  (H) 483-6740  (O)  
       109 Riverside, Drive 
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